HEWI Rail with hooks, for children
33.7310.P8
Technical information subject to alteration, 27.02.2026
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Postfach 1260
D-34442 Bad Arolsen
Telephon: +49 5691 82-0
Fax: +49 5691 82-319
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Dimensions in mmSimilar picture
Properties
Cloakroom rail
straight version
cloakroom and towel rail made of rail system diameter 33 mm
polyamide tube with corrosion-resistant steel core
with picto-frame PB8 made of polyamide at 150 mm spacing
with frame 36 x 36 for pictograms, with rotatable triple hook
fixing with roses, diameter 70 mm
centre-to-centre a min. 326 mm with 2 picto hooks
longer version possible, in 150 mm increments
for individualisation, additional HEWI pictogram sheets available as blank version for labelling 33.1770E or
with motifs 33.1770A, 33.1770B, 33.1770B or 33.1770D
supplied without screws and plugs
made of high-quality polyamide according to HEWI colour chart
Awards
Colours / Surfaces
99 (pure white) 92 (anthracite grey) 74 (apple green) 36 (coral)
98 (signal white) 90 (jet black) 72 (may green) 33 (ruby red)
97 (light grey) 86 (sand) 55 (aqua blue) 24 (orange)
95 (stone grey) 84 (umber) 50 (steel blue) 18 (mustard yellow)